✔ 1,0 - 1,5 mm strong steel sheet
✔ 500 mm width - 400 mm depth
✔ two separately lockable areas
✔ sturdy, welded enclosure
DIGITUS® Server Wall Mounting Cabinet
Abstract
483 mm (19“) server wall mounting cabinet, 500 mm width - 400 mm depth
Features
- 1.0 - 1.5 mm strong steel sheet
- Sturdy, single welded enclosure
- Air ventilation slots on the front and sides
- Two separatey lockable areas on the front door
- Upper area with 4U horizontal and 6U vertical 483 mm (19“) areas
- Punched out cable entries with plastic covers on the rear side, as well as top and bottom (145x70 mm)
- Bottom is equipped with air ventilation sheet; optional fan unit available
- Several cable fixing points for a neat cable management
- Load capacity: 100 kg
- Product dimensions (HxWxD): 1050x500x400 mm
- Packaging dimensions (HxWxD): 1110x530x420 mm
- Standard color: Grey (RAL 7035), other colors available on request
Product Overview
The 483 mm (19“) server wall mounting cabinets allow an aesthetic and efficient vertical mounting of
483 mm (19“) active components. They are perfectly suitable for economic solutions. Usable for example
for UPS units, networks, DVR, sound equipment, paging- and patching applications.
Product Number Information
DN-19 WM-SRV-400  Server Wall Mounting Cabinets, 1050x500x400 mm, color  grey (RAL 7035)
Product Number Information | optional ventilation unit
DN-19 FAN-2-WM-SRV  Roof cooling unit for wall mounting server cabinet, 2 fans, thermostat,
    color grey (RAL 7035)
Product Images
Example of application
Technical Drawing